
sjbtsv.catholic.edu.au

Uniform Price
List 2025
 
Formal Shirt Size 4 - 16 

Sports Shirt 

Sports Shorts 

Skorts 

Dress Size 4 - 16 

Jacket Size 4 - 16 

Hat Small - XLarge 

Library Bag 

 

$41.50

$43.60

$35.30

$31.20

$51.50

$40.00

$17.20

$12.50

 
Uniforms are available for online purchase at

theschoollocker.com.au

 

https://theschoollocker.com.au/schools/st-john-bosco-catholic-school-collinsville/uniforms

