



Formal Shirt Size 4 - 16	\$41.50
Sports Shirt	\$43.60
Sports Shorts	\$35.30
Skorts	\$31.20
Dress Size 4 - 16	\$51.50
Jacket Size 4 - 16	\$40.00
Hat Small - XLarge	\$17.20
Library Bag	\$12.50

Uniforms are available for online purchase at theschoollocker.com.au